The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FFC 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,909.65
2024-05-05 SMART AND FINAL 330 txn kWHRBN4 -$17.21 $8,892.44
2024-05-06 TARGET T-3294 txn 66HZKJQ -$91.44 $8,801.00
2024-05-07 Donation from David Soper txn wNHK4zg $25.00 $8,826.00
2024-05-07 Donation from Joshua Novack txn rYH4ekw $20.00 $8,846.00
2024-05-10 SMART AND FINAL 395 txn brHOwOd -$21.89 $8,824.11
2024-05-12 SQ *MAD LAB COFFEE txn AWHnrXn -$7.80 $8,816.31
2024-05-12 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/6 to 5/12 txn_evHzblr -$3.15 $8,813.16
2024-05-14 WORLD CENTRIC txn PVHKXJM -$148.69  $8,664.47
2024-05-16  SMART AND FINAL 330 txn nEHBVPv -$220.06  $8,444.41
2024-05-20 SMART AND FINAL 457 txn NQHg2g4 -$31.38 $8,413.03
2024-05-20 SMART AND FINAL 371 txn pSHxvxR -$88.63 $8,324.40
2024-05-20 TARGET T-3294 txn yXHb4bv -$61.40 $8,263.00
2024-05-27  SMART AND FINAL 330 txn NQHg2VX -$19.03 $8,243.97

WITHDRAWN: $710.68. DEPOSITED: $45.00. $8,243.97

FFC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from FFC's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



